THREE RIVERS COLLEGE

Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | T THEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | OOVl
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course| Evaluated | Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student Career
Feedback ALHE- Studies & Mulholland
Suney 23/FA 125 950W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Carlen ’ 4 | 24 |17 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 - - 0,0,04 4 4.00
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback ALHE- Studies & McElro
Suney 23/FA 195 952W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Laura Y. 13 | 41 | 32 0,0,1,12 13 0,0,1,12 13 0,0,1,12 13 - - 0,0,1,12 13 3.92
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback ALHE- Studies & Grissom
Suney 23/FA 195 953W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Brandy’ 5 125 20 0,0,05 5 0,0,04 4 0,0,05 5 - - 0,0,05 5 4.00
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
Suvey | 23FA | Dot gsow |roto Process Life Science (BIOL) | Educaion| WEB | Fo0eh 103 33| 0001 1 001.0 1 00,01 1 ; ; 0,0,0,1 1 | 375
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student Career
Feedback CIML- Studies & Philoot
Suney 23/FA 116 101VH | Suneying | Civil and Construction (CM.) | Workforce | ITV Jesgie’ 3 7 143 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,03 3] 0,0,03 3 - - 0,0,03 3 4.00
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback : General .
Suney | 23FA | CPST- | ggqyy | General Education General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB | D2YS: 8 53 15| 0008 8 00,17 8 0035 8 - . 0,017 8 | 384
290 Capstone Melissa
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79




Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND L EARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR STRUCTORTS, | Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE EVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTORS HELPEDMETO | et o
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated swy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student Career
Feedback . Studies & B
7 'Suney | 23FA| Drnc 710 | Fundamentals Diesel | piece Tochnology (DESL) | Workforce | REG || awdns, 4|6 67 0004 4 0004 4 0004 4 | 0004 | 4 0004 4 | 400
Fall A anics Dev ogan
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies & .
g (Suney | ogpa | DESL- 1 740 | Flectical Systems | | Diesel Technology (DESL) | \Workforce | g | Hawkins, 3.6 5 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 0012 | 3 0003 3 | 393
Fall A 116 Dev Logan
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback - Studies &
FIRE- Principles of . Gholson,
9 g:lrl\ﬁy 28FA | g | 10TH | ey Serv Fire Science (FIRE) Wog<ef<\)lroe REG | oo 3.4 75 00,0,3 3 00,1,2 3 00,03 3 0012 3 00,03 3 | 387
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback : Studies &
10 suney | 23FA | FIRE | 4oqyy | Fire Protection Fire Science (FIRE) | Workforce| REG | Shoison. 2 3 67| 0002 2 00,02 2 00,02 2 | 0002 | 2 00,02 2 | 400
Fall A 235 Systems Dev Dean
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
1 Suvey | 23FA | ONST- 1 goq | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education| REG | S2nders, 3 20 15| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 0003 @ 3 0003 3 | 400
100 Crientation Mark
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
12 suney | 23FA | ONST 1 ggoyy | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education WEB | Gragg, Leslie | 17 | 125| 14 | 204,11 17 4,03,10 17 214,10 17 - - 2,0,3,12 17 | 332
100 Crientation
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
13 suney | 23FA | ONST | g5y | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education WEB | Burchard, 6 40 15 00,15 6 00,15 6 01,14 6 - - 00,15 6 375
100 Crientation April
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General .
14 suney | 23FA | ONST | gspyy | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education WEB | D2¥S, 2% 174 15| 00125 | 26 = 10322 | 26 @ 10322 | 26 - - 00521 | 26 | 383
100 Orientation Melissa
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Grand Total*: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42,361158,1493 1720 20551351522 1732 51875339 437  3677,1541462 1729  3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND e ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR COMMTOMS | overall
UNDERSTANDABLE v INSTRUCTOR'S HEPEDMETO =, OSTRICTORTO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
15 Suney | 23FA | ONST | gsayy | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education| WeB | So0Per 13 121 11| 00043 | 13 | 00043 | 13 | 00112 | 13 - - 00013 | 13 | 398
100 Crientation William
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
16 |Suney | 23FA | ONST | ggayy | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education WEB |Kopf,Amy | 5 43 12| 0005 | 5 0014 | 5 1013 | 5 . . 0004 | 4 | 374
100 Crientation
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
17 |Sunvey | 23FA | ONST- | 55y | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education WEB | KOO, 17 4o 1 47| 0025 7 01,06 7 01,06 7 ; ; 0415 7 | 368
100 Crientation Corey
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback ) - General .
GOVT- National & State Government & Political : Davis,
18 | Suney | 23FA| Ty | 952w |galond & Seiones (GOVT) Education| WEB | poror. 332 9 0003 3 0003 3 0003 g ; - 0003 3 | 400
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
Survey GOVT- Civics Achievement Government & Political . Mercer,
19 Y| aapa | 0 | esow | g Scones (GOVT) Education WEB | o 46 206 16| 50536 | 46 70633 | 46 = 52435 | 46 ; ; 60535 | 46 | 349
(GNED)
2023
Student Career
Feedback ! - . | Studies &
20 Suney | 23FA| TPC 610 | HVAC & Refrigeration | Hea"“Q've(r‘J{f‘,I‘C";"AC’Remg Workforce| REG | Cape,Robert| 1 | 6 | 17| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0001 | 1 0,0,0,1 1| 400
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback . - " Studies &
Medical Billing & Information Systems Reed,
21 Elajl?ﬁy 23FA |15T225 950W | ogire) oo iST Wogcre?/roe WEB | porc: 9 24 38| 0027 9 01,08 9 00,09 9 ; ; 01,08 9 | 383
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback . Studies &
22 Suney | 23FA| Noio | oot | netemal ChildHealth |y, ging Department (NURS) Workioroe| REG | piaso 421 19 0004 4 00,04 4 0004 4 | 0013 | 4 0004 4 | 395
Fall A ursing Dev randa
2023 (CRST)
Grand Total: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42,36,1581493 1729 20551351522 1732 51875330 437 36771541462 1729 379



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND \TEAPOS ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR ECOMMEDTHS | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE PUEARNNG INSTRUCTORS HLPEDMETO |, INSTRICTORTO |
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Swy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student Career
Feedback . Studies &
23 Suney | 23FA | NURS- 74 | Matemal ChildHealth |\ i Department (NURS) Workforce| REG | Woodward, 14 o4 47 | 0031 4 0013 4 01,03 4 | 0211 | 4 0121 4 | 325
Fall A 218 Nursing Dev Ashlie
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback . . Studies &
24 Suney | 23FA | NURS- 1 gyq | Medical Surgical Nursing Department (NURS) Workforce| REG | VCETOY 2 14 14| 0011 2 0,0,0,1 1 01,01 2 | 1001 | 2 0.1,0,1 2 | 311
Fall A 238 Nursing lll Dev Laura
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback . . Studies &
25 Suney | 23FA| 1 ooz | NedieaSurgica Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workioroe| REG | gooso™ 1027 4| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0001 | 1 0,0,0,1 1 | 400
Fall A ursing Dev em
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback . . Studies & !
26 Suney | 23FA| )1 ooz | Nediea-turgica Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workioroe| REG | b 1o 1027 4| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 ; ; 0,0,0,1 1| 400
Fall A ursing Dev rea
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback A . Studies & !
27 Suney | 23FA | PNRS 1 74q | Medical-Surgical Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG | T KSY; 3|12 25 0,003 3 0,003 3 0,003 3 0,003 3 0,003 3 | 400
Fall A 119 Nursing Il Dev Lindsey
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
28 Suney | 23FA | TNRS- gy | Matemal/Newbom Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG |Leier,Tara | 1 | 25 4 | 00,0/ 1 001.0 1 00,01 1 0100 | 1 001.0 1| 320
Fall A 125 Nursing Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
29 Suney | 23FA| TS 710 Zﬁﬁm;"”ewmm Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG |MenzMary | 3 | 12 25| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 0012 @ 3 0003 3 | 39
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback A General
30 Suney | 23FA | SCM | 950w | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | £y ion | weg | LO9ue: 5 30 17| 0014 8 0005 8 01,04 8 ; ; 1004 5 | 370
110 (scom) Kendra
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Grand Total: | 1710 8517 20 | 21511691492 1733  42,36,1581493 1729 20551351522 | 1732 51875330 437 36771541462 1720 379




Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND At ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Ty | Overal
UNDERSTANDABLE v INSTRUCTOR'S HAPEDMETO  , OSTRICTORTO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Swy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student
Feedback _— General
31 Sunvey | 23FA | SCOM | 950 | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | £y oon | reg | HABS: 9 18|50 0009 9 00,09 9 00,09 9 | 0009 | 9 00,09 9 | 400
110 (Scom Benjamin
Fall A (GNED)
2023
Student Career
Feedback WELD- Studies & Dugas
32 Suney | 23FA| 't-07 610 | Introto SMAW Welding (WELD) Workforce| REG | proe 1 11 9 0001 1 0001 1 000,1 1 0001 1 000,1 1 | 400
Fall A Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
33 Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | g | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Educaion REG |Smith,Tyer | 5 | 23 22| 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5 0023 | 5 00,14 5 | 388
Fall B 101 Strategies
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
34 Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | gy | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Educaion| REG |Adams, 322 14 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 0012 | 3 0003 3 | 393
Fall B 101 Strategies Christopher
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
35 Suney | oo | ACAD- | g3 | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Educaion| REG |Adams, 3 19 16| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 0003 | 3 0003 3 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies Christopher
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
36 Suney | oo | ACAD- | g, | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG |Adams, 6 25 24| 0006 6 0006 6 0006 6 0024 | 6 0006 6 | 393
Fall B 101 Strategies Christopher
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
37 | Suney | o3pp | ACAD- | g5 | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG |Adams, 2 15 13| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 0002 | 2 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies Christopher
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733  42,36,1581493 1729 20551351522 1732 51875330 437 3677541462 1729 379




Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND \TEAROS ABLLITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR oOMMTOMS | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
3g | Suney | o3pp | ACAD- | g | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG |Blackiston, 14 |4 | g 000,1 1 0001 1 000,1 1 000/ 1 000,1 1 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Pamela
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
39 |Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | g | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG |Blackiston, 1 5 g 55| 0011 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 04101 2 00,1,1 2 | 360
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Pamela
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
40 Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | gg | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Educaion| REG |Bubanovch, | 5 |45 29| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 0002 | 2 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Gina
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
41 Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | gq | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG |Adams, 110 10| 000/ 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 000/ 1 000,1 1 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Christopher
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
42 |Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | gqq | AcademicLife Academic (ACAD) Education| REG | Fincher, 113 8 0001 1 0001 1 01,00 1 01,00 1 00,1,0 1 300
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Haley
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
43 |Suney | ogpp | ACAD- | 44y | Academic Life Academic (ACAD) Education| REG | rayor, 8 16 50| 0008 8 0008 8 0008 8 | 0017 | 8 00,08 8 | 398
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Amanda
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
44 |Suney | oopp | ACAD- | 445 | Academic Life Academic (ACAD) Educaton REG |Greer,Sara | 6 | 10 60| 0213 6 0015 6 0033 6 0132 | 6 01,14 6 | 343
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total™: | 1710 8517 20 | 21511691492 1733 42,36,158,1493 1729 20551351522 1732 51875330 437  3677,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

ACAD-
101

950W

951W

952W

953W

954W

955W

956W

Course
Name

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Academic Life
Strategies

Course
Department

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Academic (ACAD)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

Evaluated
Individual

Adams,
Christopher

Adams,
Christopher

Clanahan,
Matthew

Gragg, Leslie

Wiggs, Alex

Bixby, Ryan

Bixby, Davina

Grand Total *:

Svy

Rev | Exp
10 | 56
2 | 20
5 |15
3 |12
4 |18
3 |20
3 |17

1710 | 8517

%

33

25

22

20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRETRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,10 10 0,0,0,10 10 0,118 10 - -
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 - -
0,0,14 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 - -
0,1,0,2 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 - =
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,1,0,2 3 - -
0,0,1,2 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 = 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,1,9 10
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,14 5
0,0,1,2 3
0,004 4
0,1,0,2 3
0,1,0,2 3

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

3.90

3.88

3.90

3.67

4.00

3.67

3.67



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND At ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR ey | Overal
UNDERSTANDABLE T2 INSTRUCTOR'S HEPEDMETO |, WSTRETORTS
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
52 | SUNeY | g | ACAD- | g57yy | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) | Education] WEB | SrookS: 3 22 14| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 - - 0003 3 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Brandi
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
53 | SUNSY | o3 | ACAD- | gggyy | AcademicLife Academic (ACAD) | Education| WEB |LOete 2 16 13| 0002 2 00,02 2 00,02 2 - - 00,02 2 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Karen
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
54 | SUNSY | oaEa | ACAD- | g5qyy | AcademicLife Academic (ACAD) ~ Education| WEB KopfAmy | 3 | 11 27| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 - - 0003 3 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
55 | SUMeY | ogea | ACAD- | ggqyy | AcademiclLife Academic (ACAD) | Education WEB | Quaite: 2 18 11| 0002 2 00,02 2 0002 2 - - 00,02 2 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Amanda
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
56 | SUMEY | ogpa | ACAD- | ggqyy | Academiclife Academic (ACAD) | Educaion| WEB | D2V, 317 18| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 - - 0003 3 | 400
Fall B 101 Strategies (GNED) Melissa
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback St(l:,u?jrigsar&
57 |Suney | oapp | ACCT- | g4y | Principles of Accounting (ACCT) | Workforce | ITv | Inman, 2 20 10| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 ; - 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 211 Accounting | Dev Jennifer
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
Survey ACCT- Principles of ) Workforce Inman,
58 Faip | 23FA| 5 710V | oo Accounting (ACCT) oree v | Jenifer 112 5| 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1 | 400
and Full (CRST)
2023

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes pt
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Sune ACCT- Principles of Studies & Inman
59 Fall By 23/FA 211 950W | uFr)1tinI Accounting (ACCT) Workforce | WEB Jennifér 7 | 42 | 17 0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 - - 0,0,16 7 3.96
and Full 9 Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Calfeer
Sune ACCT- Principles of Studies & Inman
60 Fall By 23/FA 212 001V Aooou%tin I Accounting (ACCT) Workforce |  ITV Jennifér 3 3 100 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 4.00
and Full ? Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Sune ACCT- Principles of Studies &
61 Y 23/FA 950W pie Accounting (ACCT) Workforce| WEB | Camey,Larry | 6 | 18 | 33 1,0,2,3 6 0,0,33 6 0,0,33 6 - - 0,0,33 6 342
Fall B 212 Accounting |l Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune ACCT- Studies & Inman
62 Fall By 23/FA 218 950W | Payroll Accounting Accounting (ACCT) Workforce | WEB Jennifér 2 110 | 20 0,0,02 2 0,0,02 2 0,0,02 2 - - 0,0,02 2 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sure ACCT- Intermediate Studies & Inman
63 Fall By 23/FA 225 950w Accounting | Accounting (ACCT) Workforce | WEB Jennifér 1 7 14 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 3.75
and Full ? (C%es\,/n
2023
Student
Feedback St?]?irizzr&
64 E“l'l"gy 23FA A?g;’ 950W 'J“"‘;iw Criminal Mm'”'sﬁg‘j’l‘f”“s“"e Workforce| WEB ‘é‘ﬁ’es”mks' 2 12 17| 0002 2 00,11 2 0002 2 ; - 0002 2 | 388
and Ful e L Dev o
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcueclili'zgr&
65 Eulrl‘gy 23FA A?gg 001V 'c";‘g“gu‘?“m o Mm'”'s‘rigj’l‘f”“s“"e Workforce | ITV ‘é‘ﬁ’esmmks' 15 20 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 0001 1 | 400
aﬁd . rrections ( ) Dev awn
2023 (CRST)
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ’ COURSE? UNDERSTAND. ’
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback St?ﬂ:gr&
66 SUMeY | pgpa | ADIU- 1 74y | Inroductionto Administration of Justice | \yoryorce |y | Westorooks, |4 15 150 | 00,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1| 400
Fall B 103 Corrections (ADJU) Dev Shawn
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcuzli’:(:r&
67 | SUY | oaEa | ADMY- 950w | Criminal Law Administration of Justice | \yogorce  WEB | WeSBrooks, |5 g 25 | 002 % 00,02 2 00,02 2 - - 00,02 2 | 400
Fall B 113 (ADJU) Dev Shawn
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback sﬁ?ﬁg&
68 SUNeY | o3Ea | ADIU- 950w | Constitutional Law Administration of Justice  \yorgorce | WEB | WeStrOoks, |4 g 43| 0001 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 - - 00,01 1 | 400
Fall B 114 (ADJU) Dev Shawn
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcl:,u?jri:zr&
Suney ADJU- Comm Policing & Administration of Justice Westbrooks, } )
69 Fall B 23/FA 223 001V Homeland Secur (ADJU) Wolr:l)cg\)/roe mv Shawn 16 |17 0,001 1 0,001 1 0,001 1 0,001 1 4.00
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune AGRI- Sludies & Clark
70 Fall By 23/FA 120 001 | Plant Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce| REG Kathr‘yn 1114 7 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 00,10 1 0,0,0,1 1 3.80
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Carleer
Sune AGRI- sludies & Clark
71 Uy 23/FA 540DW | Plant Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce | WEB X 1 5 |20 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 120 Dev Kathryn
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Call'eer
Sune AGRI- Sludies & Clark
72 | SUNey 23/FA 950W | Plant Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce | WEB ’ 5 |14 | 36 0,1,04 5 0,1,04 5 0,1,04 5 - - 0,1,0,4 5 3.60
Fall B 120 Dev Kathryn
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 A 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course| Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback nggzzr&
73 ?;Irl"gy 23/FA A%%" 001 | Animal Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce | REG E';:;';W 116/ 6 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stizgz(ser&
74 E;‘Irl"gy 23FA "%%" 540DW | Animal Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce | WEB %ﬁ;“m 18 13 - - 1,000 1 0010 1 - - 001,0 1| 233
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback St?ii?ggr&
75 E:Irl\gy 23/FA A%%I 950W | Animal Science Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce | WEB %atlrrmkryn 3 8 | 38 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback ngri:gr&
Survey AGRI- Agricultural Econ & . Clark, _ _
76 Fall B 23/FA 240 950W Marketing Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) Wolr:l)i?/roe WEB Kathryn 2 8 |25 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
Suney AGRI- Agri-Forestry . Workforce Clark,
77 Fall B 23/FA 297 950W Intenship Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) Dev WEB Kathryn 1 5 |20 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (CRST)
2023
Student
Feedback St(l:,uzrizgr&
Survey ALHE- . . . Mulholland,
78 Fall B 23/FA 125 950W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Carlen 6 | 24 | 25 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback St%?j?:r&
Survey ALHE- . . . Grissom,
79 Fall B 23/FA 125 951W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Brandy 10 | 32 | 31 0,0,0,10 10 0,0,1,9 10 0,0,1,9 10 - - 0,0,1,9 10 3.93
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
Sunve ALHE- Studies & McElro
80 FaIIBy 23/FA 195 952W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Laura v, 8 | 40 | 20 0,0,1,7 8 1,0,1,6 8 0,0,0,8 8 - - 1,0,0,7 8 3.75
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Suney ALHE- Studies & Grissom
81 Fall B 23/FA 125 953W | Medical Terminology Allied Health (ALHE) Workforce | WEB Bran dy' 5 25|20 0,0,05 5 0,0,05 5 0,0,0,5 5 - - 0,0,05 5 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
s ALHE Body Systems & Studies & Pi
82 | SUNeY | o3/FA " | 950w | 200Y SyStems Allied Health (ALHE) | Workforce| WEB | ' % 3|16 |19 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,0,2 2 - = 0,0,1,1 2 375
Fall B 127 Function Dev Andrea
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
g3 Suney | o3 | ARTS | 5h0pyy | History & Appreciation Fine Arts (ARTS) Education| Wes | Fielding, 4 15 27| 00413 4 0004 4 0004 4 ; ; 0004 4 | 394
Fall B 123 of Art David
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
g4 SUney | oy | ARTS- | g5y | History& Appreciation Fine Arts (ARTS) Education| Wes | Fielding, 115 20| 00110 | 11 001,10 11 000,11 11 - - 00,1,10 1 | 393
Fall B 123 of Art David
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback St(l:,u?jrigsar&
g5 | Suney | oapa | BHS- 1 g5y | Substance Use Behavioral Health Support |\ force | WEB | REYNOIS, 1110 10| 0001 1 0001 1 000,/1 1 ; - 0,00,1 1| 400
Fall B 225 Disorders (BHS) Dev Corey
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
S r\e . . . .
86 FullBy 23/FA BHS- 950W Diagnosis of Identified | Behavioral Health Support | Workforce WEB Reynolds, 1 10 | 10 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 B _ 0001 1 4.00
a 227 Popula (BHS) Dev Corey
and Full (CRST)
2023

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 & 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student
Feedback Stcu?ili’:g&
87 U8y | o3ra | BHS 950w | ConflictResolution | Behavioral Health Support |\ gorce | wep | REYNOIdS, 110 10| 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1 | 400
Fall B 229 (BHS) Dev Corey
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcuzli’:(:r&
gg | Suney | oapp | BHS- gy | BHSClinical Behavioral Health Support |\ iorce . REG |REYIOUS, | 4 149 10| 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1| 0001 1 000,1 1 | 400
Fall B 295 Practicum | (BHS) Dev Corey
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
gﬁiibmk BIOL- General
89 Fall By 23/FA 101 001 | General Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| REG | Gray, Jesse 3 18 17 0,1,0,2 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,1,2 3 1,0,0,2 3 0,1,0,2 3 340
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune BIOL. General Fisher,
90 Y 23/FA " | 950W | General Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB ; 3 /19 16 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,03 3 0,0,1,2 3 - - 0,0,1,2 3] 3.83
Fall B 101 Mchelle
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S BIOL General Hastin
91 Fulrl"gy 23FA | So7 | 950W | General Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB Kaﬁ. s, 3119 16 0003 3 00,03 3 00,12 3 - = 00,03 3 3.92
a (GNED) ell
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Survey BIOL- : . : nera Davis
92 23/FA 951W | General Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB > 6 |24 |25 0,0,06 6 00,15 6 0,0,06 6 - - 0,0,06 6 3.96
Fall B 101 Melissa
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Surve BIOL- General Fisher
93 Y 23/FA 950W | Human Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB ! 5121 |24 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 00,14 5 - - 0,0,0,5 5 3.95
Fall B 110 Mchelle
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 20 @ 21,51,169,1492 1733 42,36,158,1493 1729 20,55,1351522 @ 1732 5,18,75,339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ’ COURSE? UNDERSTAND. ’
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback
Surve BIOL- General Giossi
94 Fall By 23/FA 110 950W | Human Biology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB Joseph 5121 |24 0,0,14 5 0,0,1,4 5 0,0,1,4 5 - - 0,0,05 5 3.85
and Full (GNED) P
2023
Student
Feedback General
95 Suney | ogpa | BIOL- | ggqyy | Introto Process Life Science (BIOL) | Education WEB | FSher. 113 33| 0001 1 00,1,0 1 00,01 1 - - 00,01 1 | 375
Fall B 113 Science Mchelle
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Suney BIOL- General Fisher.
96 23/FA 950W | General Zoology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB ' 1 6 | 17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 221 Mchelle
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
S BIOL- General Giossi
97 | UMY | o3FA 950W | General Zoology Life Science (BIOL) Education| WEB | 29SS! 16 |17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - = 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 221 Joseph
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney BIOL- . . : nera Hastings
98 Fall B 23/FA 231 001 | Anatomy&Physiology | Life Science (BIOL) Education| REG Kell ’ 4 24 |17 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,1,3 4 0,004 4 3.95
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney BIOL- . . : nera Hastings
99 Fall B 23/FA 231 002 | Anatomy&Physiology | Life Science (BIOL) Education| REG Kelli ’ 6 | 22 |27 0,1,05 6 0,0,06 6 0,0,1,5 6 0,0,24 6 0,0,06 6 3.83
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Surve BIOL- General Hastings
100 Fall By 23/FA 231 003 | Anatomy&Physiology | Life Science (BIOL) Education| REG Kell s, 4 | 22|18 0,0,1,3 4 0,0,1,3 4 0,0,04 4 0,2,0,2 4 1,003 4 355
and Full (GNED)
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 1729 | 20,55,1351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey | Course | Course
Number | Section

Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

BIOL-
231

BIOL-
231

BIOL-
231

BIOL-
231

BIOL-
231

BIOL-
232

BIOL-
232

540DW

710

950W

951W

952W

001

710

Course
Name

Anatomy&Physiology |

Anatomy&Physiology |

Anatomy&Physiology |

Anatomy&Physiology |

Anatomy&Physiology |

Anatomy & Physiology
I

Anatomy & Physiology
I

Course
Department

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Gragg, Leslie

Giossi,
Joseph

Hastings,
Kelli

Gragg, Leslie

Nelson,
Tiffany

Giossi,
Joseph

Giossi,
Joseph

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rov

20

17

27

68

22

27

29

13

28

%

29

77

38

96

100

1710 | 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,3,7,10 20 1,3,6,10 20 0,1,5,14 20 - -
0,0,1,16 17 0,0,1,16 17 0,0,0,17 17 0,0,1,16 17
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - -
0,1,1,9 11 0,1,0,10 11 0,0,0,11 11 - -
0,2,0,0 2 0,2,0,0 2 0,2,0,0 2 - -
0,0,6,21 27 0,0,6,21 27 1,0,2,24 27 0,2,9,16 27
0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 A 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
154,10 20
0,0,2,15 17
0,0,0,2 2
0,1,1,9 11
0,2,0,0 2
1,0,7,19 27
0,004 4
36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

apt

Score

3.35

3.94

4.00

3.82

2.00

3.70

4.00



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

BIOL-
232

BIOL-
253

BLAW-
221

BMGT-
105

BMGT-
108

BMGT-
235

BUAD-
120

950W

950W

950W

950W

950W

950W

950W

Course
Name

Anatomy & Physiology
I

Mcrobiology

Legal & Ethical Envir
Business

Career Management

Human Resource
Management

Customer Senvice
Management

Introduction to
Business

Course
Department

Life Science (BIOL)

Life Science (BIOL)

Business Law (BLAW)

Business Management
(BMGT)

Business Management
(BMGT)

Business Management
(BMGT)

Business Admin (BUAD)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Course
Type

Evaluated
Individual

Giossi,
Joseph

Hastings,
Kelli

Jenson, Cory

Becker, Julie

Becker, Julie

Gardner,
Joanne

Cooper,
William

Grand Total *:

82

56

63

19

25

18

17

27

49

%

89

37

33

1710 | 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist @ Resp
0,0,3,53 56 2,04,50 56 0,1,4,51 56 - -
0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 - -
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0,1,0,8 9 0,1,0,8 9 0,1,0,8 9 - -
0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 = 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 A 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,947 56
0,0,0,7 7
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,3 3
0,1,0,8 9
0,0,0,6 6
36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

3.88

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.78

4.00



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND \TEAROS ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR oOMMTOMS | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student
Feedback St?ﬂ:gr&
115 SUey | o3pa | BUAD- | g5y | Fundamentals of Business Admin (BUAD) | Workforce| WEB | Allen 2 |17 12| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 - - 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 221 Management Dev Kimberly
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
116 SUNeY | ogpa | CHEM 0014 | jntroductory Chemistry | ChemistryDepartment 2y o0, Reg |Defngelo. | 5 45 159 | 0003 3 0003 5 0003 3 0012 | 3 0003 3 | 393
Fall B 11 (CHEM) (GNED) Mchael
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
117 Suney | ogpa | CHEM T 005 | introductory Chemistry | ChemistryDepartment 2y oo, Reg |Defngelo. |4 4 o5 | 0004 4 0004 4 0004 4 | 0004 | 4 0013 4 | 395
Fall B 11 (CHEM) (GNED) Mchael
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
118/ Suney | oga | CHEM | o501y | introductory Chemistry | ChemistryDepartment 2o e |Defngelo, | g 1 37 55 | gg17 8 00,17 8 01,07 8 ; ; 1,007 8 | 378
Fall B 11 (CHEM) (GNED) Mchael
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
119 SUneY | ogea | CHEM- 1 001 | General Chemistry| ChemistryDepartment | £y \ton | REG |Kopf,Amy | 1 | 6 | 17| 000/ 1 0001 1 000,1 1 000/ 1 000,1 1| 400
Fall B 121 (CHEM) (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
120 SUneY | ogea | CHEM 9501y | General Chemistry| ChemistryDepartment | £y \aton | WEB |Kopf,Amy | 3 | 11 | 27| 00412 3 0012 3 0003 3 ; ; 0012 3 | 375
Fall B 121 (CHEM) GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Stcueclili'zgr&
121 Uy | ogea | CM 1 y00vH | suneying | Civil and Construction (CVL) | Workforce Ty | PhilPot 17 14| 0010 1 000,1 1 00,1,0 1 - - 0,1,0,0 1 | 300
Fall B 116 Dev Jessie
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Grand Total™: | 1710 8517 20 | 21511691492 1733 42,36,158,1493 1729 20551351522 1732 51875330 437  3677,154,1462 1729 379



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period  Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback nggzzr&
122 ?;m;y 23/FA %IY;' 610 | Estimating | Civil and Construction (CIVL) | Workforce| REG | Winkler, Gus 1 1 /100 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback sfﬁ??:r&
123 SUney | ogpa | CM- | g5y | Legal Principles of | ) ong construction (CIVL) | Workforce| WeB | PhilPOL 2 4 5| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 - - 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 226 Suneying Dev Jessie
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback )
Suney CIM.- Studies &
124 Fall B 23/FA 229 610 | Estimating Civil and Construction (CIVL) | Workforce| REG | Winkler, Gus 1 1 /100 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
Surve CONS- Construction Print Studies &
125 4 23/FA 610H Construction (CONS) Workforce, REG | Winkler, Gus | 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 116 Read Layout Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
126 SUNEY | o3pa | CPST- | g5qy | General Education General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB | D2Ys, 8 53 15| 1016 8 1016 8 1034 8 - - 1016 8 | 344
Fall B 290 Capstone (GNED) Melissa
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
127 U8y | o3pa | CPST- | ggyyy | General Education General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB | D2¥s, 18 13| 0001 1 1000 1 1000 1 - - 1000 1| 175
Fall B 290 Capstone (GNED) Melissa
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Sti?j?:r&
128 SUNeY | ogpp | DESL- | 74q | Fundamentals Diesel | pyoq 0 Technology (DESL) | Workforce| REG | Hawkins, 2 6 33 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 0002 | 2 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 115 Mechanics Dev Logan
and Full
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 A 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY mmegYqusz
CLEARAND ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE BWIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANDTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? f COURSE? UNDERSTAND. f
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period  Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
S DESL- Studies & Hawki
129 F;Irl"gy 23FA | “s” | 710 | Electrical Systems | Diesel Technology (DESL) | Workforce| REG ng]”ar']”s' 2| 6 |33 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Sune DESL. Studles & Hawkins
130 FaIIBy 23/FA 1 17' 710 | Diesel Systems | Diesel Technology (DESL) | Workforce | REG Logan ’ 3 5 |60 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
S DESL Preventi Studies & Hawki
131 2UNEY | o3 T 710 |[rewente . Diesel Technology (DESL) | Workforce| REG || '@WKIns, 3|5 |60 0003 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 4,00
Fall B 118 Maintenance Senice Dev Logan
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback ngri:gr&
Survey ECD- Child Early Childhood Cornman, _ _
192 ra | PFA a2 %O peaithSafetygNutiion| Development (ECD) | VOrdoree WEB | ogner 51533 0014 5 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5| 3%
and Full CRS
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Survey ECD- Survey of Early Early Childhood Studies & Comman,
133 | Fal B 23/FA | 902 | 950W | Ghildhood Development (ECD) Workforce | WEB | Heather 4 |15 | 27 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 - - 0,0,04 4 4.00
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Caljeer
Sune ECD- Early Childhood Studies & Comman
134 Y 23/FA 950W | CDA Competency Y Workforce | WEB ’ 3 9 | 33 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 4.00
Fall B 209 Development (ECD) Dev Heather
d Full
2023 (CRS)
Student
Feedback Stizri':r&
135 Suney | oapn | ECD- | g5qy | EarlyChildnood Early Childhood Workforce| WEB | Comman, 2 12 17| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 ; ; 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 237 Dewelop Lab Dewelopment (ECD) Dev Heather
and Full CRS
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ’ COURSE? UNDERSTAND. ’
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course| Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback nggzzr&
136 SUNeY | o3pa | ECD- | g5qyy | EarlyChildhood Early Childhood Workforce| WEB | COMman, | 4| 41 | 9 | 0,0,0,1 1 0,00,1 1 0,00,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1| 400
Fall B 247 Curriculum Development (ECD) Dev Heather
and Full CRS
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
S ECON Princioles of Studies & P
137 | 2UNEY | o3iFA | 0o1 |[Mnaplesor Economics (ECON) | Workforce| REG | 2Ne: 3|7 |43 0003 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 00,03 3 4,00
Fall B 211 Macroeconomics Dev Wesley
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
. Studies &
Suney ECON- Principles of .
138 Fall B 23/FA 211 950W MBCIOSCONOMICS Economics (ECON) Workforce| WEB | Cagle, Kelly 6 |42 | 14 0,0,1,5 6 0,0,1,5 6 0,0,06 6 - - 0,0,1,5 6 3.88
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
S ECON Principles of Studies & Will
139 | 2UNVEY | o3FA " | 951w | Tnciples of Economics (ECON) Workforce | WEB IS, 7 | 25 | 28 1114 7 0115 7 0,0,1,6 7 - . 02,055 7 350
Fall B 211 Macroeconomics Dev Mchael
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Caljeer
I Studies &
Survey ECON- Principles of .
140 Fall B 23/FA 212 950W Microeconomics Economics (ECON) Workforce| WEB | Cagle, Kelly 3 /36| 8 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 4.00
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
Sune EDUC- Sludies & Sanders
141 F:IIBy 23/FA 201 540DW | Teaching Profession Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce | WEB Nice ’ 2 8 | 25 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Suney EDUC- Studies & Sanders
142 | Fall B 23/FA 201 950W | Teaching Profession Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce | WEB Nice ’ 13 | 48 | 27 0,0,1,12 13 0,0,0,13 13 0,0,0,13 13 - - 0,0,1,11 12 3.96
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 A 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
S EDUC Educational Studies & Sand
143 | 2UVSY | o3FA " | 950wy | cducationa Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce | WEB | S8NCers, 8 | 24 | 33 00,17 8 00,08 8 0,008 8 - = 00,17 8 394
Fall B 210 Psychology Dev Colleen
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Calfeer
S EDUC Educin Di Studies & Sand
144 | 2UVEY 1 o3FA " 950w | Jauciniherse Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce| WEB | 22n9ers, 7 |19 37 00,15 6 0006 6 0006 6 - - 0006 6 3.96
Fall B 230 Society Dev Alice
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback sﬁ?ﬁg&
145 SUNeY | o3 | EDUC- | ggayy | Intgration AtMISICPE | rooher Education (EDUC) | Workforce | WEB | S2nders, 321 14 0003 3 00,03 3 0003 3 - - 0003 3 | 400
Fall B 240 ElmEd Dev Alice
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune EDUC- Studies & Sanders
146 2| BV 23FA | =5en” | 950W | Children's Literature  Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce | WEB | "0 6 |27 22 0,006 6 0,006 6 0,0,06 6 - = 0,0,06 6 400
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune EDUC- Education of Sludies & Sanders
147 Y| 23FA 950W ) Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce| WEB | % ' 4 | 26|15 00,04 4 00,13 4 0,004 4 - = 0,004 4 394
Fall B 260 Exceptional Lmr Dev Alice
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Carleer
Sune EDUC- Educational Studies & Sanders
148 Y | 23FA 950W Teacher Education (EDUC) | Workforce| WEB | % ' 6 | 24|25 0,015 6 0,006 6 00,15 6 - = 0,006 6 392
Fall B 270 Technology Dev Alice
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcueclili'zgr&
149 Suney | ogpn | EMI- 1 gqy | Emergency Medical EmergencyMedical | \yooce | REG | CUMMINgham.| 5 40 o9 | 0011 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 0002 | 2 0002 2 | 390
Fall B 105 Technician Technician (EMT) Dev Tami
and Full (CRST)
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21511691492 1733 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 | 20551351522 @ 1732  5,18,75339 | 437 36771541462 1729 = 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

EMT-
105

ENGL-
02

ENGL-
02

ENGL-
02

ENGL-
02

ENGL-
02

ENGL-
08

002H

003

710

950W

951W

952W

001

Course
Name

Emergency Medical
Technician

Transitional College
Writing

Transitional College
Writing

Transitional College
Writing

Transitional College
Writing

Transitional College
Writing

Advanced Transitional
Writing

Course
Department

Emergency Medical
Technician (EMT)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Course
Division

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Cunningham,
Tami

Matson, Brice

Thurman,
Emily

Cowan,
Jason

Scott,
Jessica

Shepherd,
Hattie

Cowan,
Jason

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rov

12

10

10

18

%

63

67

1710 | 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist @ Resp
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - =
0,0,1,11 12 0,0,2,10 12 0,0,1,11 12 - -
0,0,1,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 = 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5/18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,5 5
0,0,0,1 1

0,0,1,11 12
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.90

3.75

4.00

3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course
Number

ENGL-
08

ENGL-
08

ENGL-

ENGL-

ENGL-
111

ENGL-
111

ENGL-
111

Course
Section

007

010

958W

959W

001

004

006V

Course
Name

Advanced Transitional
Writing

Advanced Transitional
Writing

Advanced Transitional

Writing

Advanced Transitional

Writing

College Writing

College Writing

College Writing

Course
Department

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Montgomery,
Wesley

Cowan,
Jason

Montgomery,
Wesley

Cowan,
Jason

Cowan,
Jason

Samuell,
Tiechera

Cooper,
Tracy

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rev | Bxp
17
2 4
2 |15
2 |13
17
2 | 12
3 23

%

50

1710 | 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist @ Resp
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2
0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 - -
0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,0,2 2 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 = 1729 | 20,55,1351522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 A 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,1,1 2
0,0,1,1 2
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,1,2 3

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

4.00

3.90

3.50

3.63

4.00

4.00

3.83

3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney ENGL- " nera Montgomery,
164 23/FA 007 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG ’ 1 7 14 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 111 Wesley
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney ENGL- " nera Montgomery,
165 23/FA 008 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG ’ 1 9 M 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 111 Wesley
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney ENGL- " nera Cooper,
166 23/FA 009V | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| 1TV ’ 2 [ 11|18 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 11 Tracy
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune ENGL- General Cowan
167 Y 23/FA 010 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG ’ 2 4 | 50 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 111 Jason
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
General
Survey ENGL- - ) Cowan,
168 23/FA 011 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG 1 7 14 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 111 Jason
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S ENGL. General
169 Ful?gy 23/FA 11 “ | 013 | College Witing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG | Matson, Brice | 4 9 44 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Surve ENGL- General Thurman
170 Fall By 23/FA 11 099 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG Emil ’ 1 6 |17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 3.80
a (GNED) mily
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 A 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
Suney ENGL- " : Taylor,
171 23/FA 541DW/| College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB 9 | 55 | 16 0,0,6,3 9 0,0,1,8 9 0,0,1,8 9 - - 0,045 9 3.67
Fall B 111 (GNED) Amanda
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
172/ SUNeY | ogpa | ENGL- | 543nvy | College Whiting Languages (ENGL) | Education| WEB |Montgomery, | 5 | 49 | 56 | 0230 5 0032 5 0023 5 ; ; 1220 5 | 295
Fall B 111 (GNED) Wesley
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney ENGL- " : Thurman,
173 23/FA 544DW | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB ] 23 | 51 | 45 0,24,17 23 0,2,2,19 23 0,1,4,18 23 - - 0,3,4,16 23 3.67
Fall B 111 (GNED) Emily
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney ENGL- . . Russell,
174 23/FA 690 | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| REG 2 6 |33 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 111 (GNED) Stephen
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
175 UMY | ogpa | ENGL- | 246 | College Witing Languages (ENGL) | Education| REG | urman, 5 13 /38| 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5 0023 | 5 0005 5 | 392
Fall B 111 (GNED) Emily
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
176 SUNY | ogpa | ENGL- | g10py | College Witing Languages (ENGL) | Education| ITv | S00Per, 19 11| 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1 | 400
Fall B 111 (GNED) Tracy
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
177 UMY | ogea | ENGL- | 9501y | College Witing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB |Matson,Brice | 1 14 | 7 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1| 400
Fall B 111 (GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney ENGL- L nera Montgomery,
178 23/FA 951W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB ’ 1 14 | 7 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 3.75
Fall B 111 Wesley
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune ENGL General Cooper,
179 Y 23/FA " | 952W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB per, 9 | 32 | 28 0,0,0,9 9 0,0,0,9 9 0,0,0,9 9 - - 0,0,0,9 9 4.00
Fall B 111 Tracy
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback e |
Surve nera
180 |:a|||5>,y 23/FA ENGL- 953W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB Montgomery, 5 |14 | 36 0,1,04 5 0,0,14 5 0,0,0,5 5 - - 0,104 5 3.75
111 Wesley
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney ENGL- " nera .
181 Fall B 23/FA 111 954W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB | Beaird, Alex 4 | 25 | 16 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 - - 0,0,04 4 4.00
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge
neral
Survey ENGL- " : Thurman,
182 Fall B 23/FA 111 955W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB Emil 10 | 41 | 24 0,1,0,9 10 0,0,1,9 10 0,1,0,9 10 - - 0,0,1,9 10 3.85
a (GNED) tly
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Survey ENGL- " nera Montgomery,
183 23/FA 958W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB | 4 |16 | 25 0,0,2,2 4 0,0,1,3 4 0,0,2,2 4 - - 0,0,1,3 4 3.63
Fall B 111 Wesley
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
General
Survey ENGL- - : Cowan,
184 23/FA 959W | College Writing Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB 2 | 1118 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,1,1 2 3.75
Fall B 111 Jason
(GNED)
and Full
2023

Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 A 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course

Number | Section
E’;‘ﬁ'— 961W
B3 oot
B3 002
EINS- 690
E'}% " 950w
NS es1w
NS gsow

Course
Name

College Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Advanced College
Writing

Course
Department

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Languages (ENGL)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated | Svy
Individual Rev

Montgomery, 1
Wesley

Matson, Brice | 3
Matson, Brice | 1
Russell, 2
Stephen

Matson, Brice | 3
Montgomery, 4
Wesley

Samuell, 3
Tiechera

Grand Total *:

Exp

22

15

18

12

20

%

20

40

33

15

1710 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 & 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,1,2 3
1,0,0,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,1,0,0 1
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,3 3
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,0,3 3
0,0,04 4
0,0,0,3 3

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

4.00

3.87

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes pt
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
192 E“Irl"gy 23/FA E’1“1G'2- 953W %‘.ﬁ“"e" College Languages (ENGL) Education| WEB S;°W""“' 5 21 24| 0014 5 00,14 5 0023 5 ; - 01,04 5 | 370
aﬁd Full " (GNED) ason
2023
Student
Feedback General
193 ﬁ:lrl"gy 23FA E’;‘% 954W %‘f:ged College Languages (ENGL) | Educaion WEB |Beaird, Aex @ 2 @ 9 22| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 - - 0002 2 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
194 ﬁ:lrl"gy 23/FA E’2"2G1'- 001 ‘1’\(’3%%" CiErErS o Languages (ENGL) | Educaion| REG 19:;’2;‘3; 110 10| 000/ 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 000/ 1 000,1 1 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
195 §;’|r|‘§y 23FA E’z"g'- 690V ‘1’\(’3%%“ Literature o Languages (ENGL) | Education [TV gt‘fsrg:] 2 2 100 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 ; - 0002 2 | 400
and Full (GNED) P
2023
Student
Feedback General
196 E;‘Irl"gy 23FA | NG 710v ‘1’\6’3%%" Literature to Languages (ENGL) | Education [TV gt‘fiz':] 13 33| 0001 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1| 400
and Full (GNED) P
2023
Student
Feedback General
197 E:l'l"gy 23FA E212G1L 950W ‘1’\6’;%%" Literature to Languages (ENGL) | Education| WEB |Matson,Brice| 6 @26 23| 0105 6 0006 6 01,05 6 - - 01,05 6 | 375
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
198 ey | 23FA | BN | gsqw | ortd Literature to Languages (ENGL) | Education WEB |22l | 5 24 21| 0005 | 5 0005 | 5 0005 | 5 . : 0005 | 5 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Grand Total*: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42361581493 1720 20551351522 1732 51875339 437 36771541462 1720 379



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
199 SUNeY | p3pa | ENGL | g5y | Endlish Literature to Languages (ENGL) | Education Wes  Samuell 2 18 11| 0002 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 - - 100,1 2 | 338
Fall B 231 1798 Tiechera
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
200 SUNeY | ogen | BNGL- | g5qy | Americanliteratureto | | ngiages (ENGL) | Education WeB | Samuell 8 28 29| 0017 8 00,08 8 00,17 8 - - 01,07 8 | 388
Fall B 241 1870 Tiechera
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
201 SUNeY | ogep | BNGL- | g5q\y Americanliteratureto | ngiages (ENGL) | Education WeB | Samuell 7 31|23 0016 7 01,15 7 0205 7 - - 01,24 7 | 357
Fall B 241 1870 Tiechera
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune FIRE- Principles of Studies & Gholson
202 Y 23/FA 101H p Fire Science (FIRE) Workforce | REG ’ 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 126 Emergency Serv Dev Dean
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sure FRST- Forest Management Studies & Grace
203 Y 23/FA 001 > 9 Agriculture & Forestry (AGRI) | Workforce| REG 4 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 215 Practices Dev James
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
204 SUney | o3pa | GNST- 1 44 | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education| REG | Sanders, 1120 5 000,11 1 0001 1 0001 1 0,00,1 1 0,00,1 1| 400
Fall B 100 Crientation Mark
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune GNST- New Student General
205 | SUNey 23/FA 950W | \eW Sl General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB | Gragg, Leslie | 11 | 125| 9 14,14 10 2233 10 1414 10 - - 13,24 10 2.80
Fall B 100 Crientation
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNICATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND ABLLITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO | o T
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course| Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
206 ?“Irl"gy 23FA G;“OSOT‘ 951W gﬁwfé‘;"em General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB B“r.‘l’hard' 6 40 15| 0006 6 00,06 6 00,06 6 ; ; 00,06 6 | 400
al entation (GNED) Apri
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
207 E;‘Irl"gy 23/FA G;“(%T' 952W gﬁgﬂﬂ?g‘:m General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB 3Z|“-§s’a 25 | 174 | 14 0,0,1,24 25 1,0,1,23 25 0,1,1,23 25 - = 1,0,3,20 24 3.86
! (GNED) !
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Survey - General
208 FallB | 23FA G;\'(;%T 953W gﬁ‘éﬁgg:’”t General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB \%’Iﬁgz 18 (121 15| 011,16 18 002,16 18 0,1,2,15 18 - - 00,2,16 18 | 385
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
200 UMY a3 | ANST | gsaw | New Student General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB |Kopf,Amy | 8 43 19| 0107 8 0026 8 01,07 8 - - 00,17 8 | 378
a lentaton (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
210 E“Irl"gy 23FA Gz“()%T‘ 955W gﬁ‘”f;ﬁdent General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB g?’”o'ds’ 3 4 7 0012 3 0012 3 0102 3 ; ; 0012 3 | 358
a lentaton (GNED) rey
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
211 ?“.’.“;y 23FA G;“OSOT‘ 956W gﬁwﬂgde”t General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB \c/:\;»l?_per, 4 18 22| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 ; ; 0003 3 | 400
al entation (GNED) lam
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sunve GNST- General Cooper
212 24| 23FA | Bj0T | 950W | Career Exploration General Studies (GNST) | Education| WEB | \-00Pe" 2 | 6 |33 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 % 0,0,1,1 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 388
a (GNED) lam
and Full
2023

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

GOVT-
121

540DW

950W

951W

952w

953W

954W

955W

Course
Name

National & State
Gowvernment

National & State
Government

National & State
Government

National & State
Government

National & State
Government

National & State
Government

National & State
Government

Course
Department

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Gowvernment & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

Evaluated
Individual

Davis,
Joshua

Murphy,
Andrew

Mercer,
Christy

Davis,
Joshua

Davis,
Joshua

Mercer,
Christy

Murphy,
Andrew

Grand Total *:

Svy

Rev | Bxp | %
6 | 33|18
14 | 66 | 21
11| 44 | 25
5 32|16
8 | 44 | 18
4 | 23|17
4 | 2119
1710 8517 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,015 6 - -
0,0,0,14 14 0,0,0,14 14 0,0,1,13 14 - -
0,0,0,11 11 0,0,1,10 11 0,0,1,10 11 - -
00,14 5 00,14 5 00,14 5 - -
0,0,1,7 8 0,0,1,7 8 0,0,0,8 8 - -
0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,1,3 4 - -
0,004 4 0,1,0,3 4 0,1,0,3 4 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,6 6
0,0,0,14 14
0,0,0,11 11
1,0,1,3 5
1,016 8
0,0,1,3 4
0,1,0,3 4

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

3.96

3.98

3.95

3.65

3.81

3.88

3.63



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

Ggg\g' 540DW
o | 950w
o
o
o
HIST 5400w
HS™ | 9sow

Course
Name

Civics Achievement
Exam

Civics Achievement
Exam

American Historyto
1877

American Historyto
1877

American Historyto
1877

American Historyto
1877

American Historyto
1877

Course
Department

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

Government & Political
Science (GOVT)

History Department (HIST)

History Department (HIST)

History Department (HIST)

History Department (HIST)

History Department (HIST)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Mercer,
Christy

Mercer,
Christy

Daleski,
Corey

Daleski,
Corey

Daleski,
Corey

Bixby, Ryan

Bixby, Davina

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rev | Bxp
4 | 40
50 | 296
7 | 16
8 17
2 | 5
19 | 48
9 | 35
1710 8517

%

44

47

40

40

26

20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,2,2 4 1,0,2,1 4 0,0,31 4 - -
21,344 50 3,2,5,39 49 345,38 50 - -
0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 0,0,0,7 7 0,0,1,6 7
0,0,2,6 8 0,0,0,8 8 0,1,0,7 8 0,044 8
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2
0,0,1,18 19 0,0,3,16 19 0,04,15 19 - -
0,0,0,9 9 1,0,0,8 9 0,0,1,8 9 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS Overall
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes 4pt
Freq Dist Resp @ Score
1,0,2,1 4 3.06
41441 50 3.65
0,0,1,6 7 3.94
0,0,3,5 8 3.73
0,0,0,2 2 4.00
0,0,2,17 19 3.87
0,0,0,9 9 3.89
36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HLPEDMETO |\ e T
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
227 SUNeY | ogen | HIST- | g5qyy AmericanHistorylo | ygon Department (HIST) | Education WEB | Ha%rkamp. |4 1 5 |45 | 0103 4 2002 4 0013 4 - - 1012 4 | 319
Fall B 11 1877 Carlie
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
208 SUNSY | o3pa | HIST- | ggqy | American History History Department (HIST) | Education| v | Bladkiston. 14 147 1 g | 0001 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 - - 00,01 1 | 400
Fall B 112 Since 1877 John
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
209 SUNY | o3pa | HIST- | g4qqy | American History History Department (HIST) | Education| v | Bladkiston, 141 5 155 | 0001 1 00,1,0 1 00,1,0 1 - - 01,00 1 | 300
Fall B 112 Since 1877 John
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
230 Suney | ozea | HIST- | ggqy | American History History Department (HIST) | Education| v | Blackiston, 141y 1yp0| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 | 400
Fall B 112 Since 1877 John
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S HIST- American Hist General
231 2UY | o3FA ~ | g5y | American History History Department (HIST) | Education| WEB | Bixby, Davina | 6 | 23 | 26 00,06 6 00,06 6 00,06 6 - = 00,06 6 4,00
Fall B 112 Since 1877
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S HIST- American Hist General Rosmarin
232 SUNeY | o3 T | g5y | American History History Department (HIST) | Education| WEB | ~osmann, 2 |15 | 13 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 112 Since 1877 Gail
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Surve HIST- American Histo General
233 | SUney 23/FA 952W | o ry History Department (HIST) | Education, WEB | Bixby, Ryan 3 14 21 0,1,0,2 3 0,1,0,2 3 0,1,0,2 3 - - 0,1,0,2 3 3.33
Fall B 112 Since 1877
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total*; | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1720 | 20551351522 | 1732 @ 51875339 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 = 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HA_LPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
Suney HIST- World Civto f : "
234 23/FA 950W ] History Department (HIST) | Education| WEB | Bixby, Ryan 5 |18 | 28 0,0,14 5 00,14 5 0,0,1,4 5 - - 0,1,04 5 3.75
Fall B 121 Renaissance
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
gﬁiiba(;k HNRS- Hirs Inq General Wilson
235 Y 23/FA 950W | Sem:Community Honors (HNRS) Education| WEB - 2 4 | 50 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 - - 0,1,0,1 2 3.63
Fall B 110 Brandie
Organz (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Suney HPER- General
236 Fall B 23/FA 110 540DW | Lifetime Wellness Physical Education (HPER) | Education| WEB | Wiggs, Alex 6 | 33 | 18 00,15 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 3.96
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune HPER- General
237 Fall By 23/FA 110 950W | Lifetime Wellness Physical Education (HPER) | Education| WEB | Wiggs, Alex 10 | 79 | 13 0,0,3,7 10 0,0,3,7 10 0,0,3,7 10 - - 0,0,2,8 10 3.73
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Sunvey HPER- i . . nera
238 Fall B 23/FA 110 952W | Lifetime Wellness Physical Education (HPER) | Education| WEB | Wiggs, Alex 4 | 30 | 13 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 - - 0,0,04 4 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney HPER- . . . nera .
239 Fall B 23/FA 151 004 | Foundations of Fitness | Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG | Bess, Brian 2 |15 |13 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 3.50
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Suney HPER- General
240 23/FA 002 | Fitness Center | Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG | Null, Jeffrey 1 2 | 50 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 152 (GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNICATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND L EARNG ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR TRCTORTG, | Overal
UNDERSTANDABLE T2 INSTRUCTOR'S HEPEDMETO |, WSTRETORTS
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
241 SUney | oypp | HPER- 1 gqq | Baseball Coaching | py, o0 Equcation (HPER) | Education| REG | Smith, Tyler | 1 | 12 | 8 000,1 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 000,1 1 000,1 1| 400
Fall B 214 Techniques (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney HPER- . - ’ : : Sparkman,
242 23/FA 001 | VarsitySpiritSquad | Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG 112 8 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 4.00
Fall B 2591 (GNED) Kayla
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Sunvey HPER- TP ; . ; Sparkman,
243 23/FA 001 | VarsitySpiritSquad | Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG 16 17| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 4.00
Fall B 2593 (GNED) Kayla
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
244 SUNEY | opp | HPER- 1 g4 | Women's Varsity Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG |Null,Jefrey | 2 | 13 | 15| 0002 2 000,22 2 000,22 2 | 0002 | 2 000,22 2 | 400
Fall B 2691 Softball (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
245|Surey | 23/FA | HPER- | o1 | Women's Varsity Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG |Null,Jeffrey | 1 | 11 | 9 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,00,1 1 0,001 1 0,001 1 4.00
Fall B 2693 Softball (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
246 SUNeY | o3pp | HPER-1 g4 | Women's Varsity Physical Education (HPER) | Education| REG |Wiggs,Aex | 1 | 14 7 0,00,1 1 000,1 1 0,00,1 1 0,00,1 1 0,00,1 1 400
Fall B 2891 Basketball SNeD
( )
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback St(l:J?jli’Z(ser&
247 SUNBY | oapp | HVAC- | g | Safetyfor HVACR  Healfing,Venfilation ACRefrig | \yoyforce| REG | Cape,Robert| 4 | 5 | 80| 1003 4 1003 4 1003 4 | 0003 @ 3 1,003 4 | 337
Fall B 105 Profession (HVAC) Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE BWIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? f COURSE? UNDERSTAND. f
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback sﬁ?jﬁzr&
248 ?;Irl"gy 23/FA H:/gg- 611 Efg?etgf;;?v”cm Heat'”g'vem{f‘/}'g;m’Ref”g Workforce| REG | Cape,Robert| 1 | 1 100|  000,1 1 000,1 1 000.1 10010 | 1 000.1 1 | 380
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback sfﬁ??:r&
249 E;‘Irl"gy 23/FA H}’gg‘ 610 | pasic Electialy Heat'”g'vemifjc";/‘cRef”g Workforce| REG |Cape,Robert| 5 | 6 83| 1004 5 1,004 5 10,03 4 | 0013 | 4 1,004 5 | 343
Dev
d Full
o (cRe
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
Sune HVAC Heating,Ventilation,AC,Refri Studies &
250 Fa“By 23FA | Ty07" | 610 | HVAC &Refrigeration | 9 HVAC) 9| Workforce| REG | Cape,Robert| 4 | 6 | 67 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,013 4 0,0,04 4 395
Dev
d Full
o (s
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
Sune HVAC Heating,Ventilation,ACRefrig | Sudies &
251 F;J”BV 23FA | "4s" | 610 | HVAC &Refrigeration I ing, (AVAC)’ N8 Workforce| REG | Cape,Robert | 4 | 6 | 67 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 00,13 4 0,0,04 4 395
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback St?ﬂ:gr&
252 SUVSY | o3EA | IST-100 | 001VH | Computer Applications | IMormation Systems | \yoygorce gy | Inman, 110 10| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 | 400
Fall B Technology (IST) Dev Jennifer
d Full
ol (cRS)
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
Surve Information Systems Studies & Lovette
253 | 2UNVEY | o3/FA | IST-100| 003 | Computer Applications Workforce| REG ’ 120 5 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B Technology (IST) Dev Karen
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback St(l:J?;"eer&
Surve . Ies
254 ol | 23/FA | IST-100| 950W | Computer Applications '”‘;’ém“oﬁ’ggsyy(séegs Workforce| WEB | Becker, Julie | 11 | 84 | 13 0227 11 0137 11 0218 11 - - 14,06 11 | 339
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Surve Word Processin Information Systems Studies & Lovette
255 Y 23/FA | IST-126 | 950W o 9 Workforce | WEB ’ 3 14 |21 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 4.00
Fall B Applications Technology (IST) Dev Karen
and Full CRS
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Calfeer
Surve Medical Billing & Information Systems Studies & Reed
256 Y 23/FA | IST-225 | 950W " 9 Workforce | WEB ’ 6 | 24 | 25 0,0,24 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 3.92
Fall B Coding | Technology (IST) Dev Dolores
and Full CRS
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Surve Medical Billing & Information Systems Studies & Reed
257 Y 23/FA | IST-226 | 950W " 9 Workforce | WEB ’ 6 | 21|29 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 4.00
Fall B Coding Il Technology (IST) Dev Dolores
and Full CRS
2023 ( T)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Surve: Spreadsheet Information Systems Studies & Lovette
258 Y 23/FA | IST-268 | 950w | SPreads Workforce | WEB ’ 4 | 13 | 31 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 - - 0,0,04 4 4.00
Fall B Applications Technology (IST) Dev Karen
and Full CRS
2023 ( T)
Student
Feedback Ge |
Survey MATH- " . nera Clanahan
259 Fall B 23/FA 02 001 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG Matthew’ 5120 |25 0,1,1,3 5 0,1,2,2 5 0,2,1,2 5 21,02 5 0,1,2,2 5 3.04
and Ful (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Surney MATH- " . nera Bullington
260 23/FA 002 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG ’ 1 14 | 7 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 3.80
Fall B 02 (GNED) Kenny
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney MATH- - . nera
261 Fall B 23/FA 02 003 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG | Kopf, Any 1 10 | 10 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback
General .
Suney MATH- . : : Bullington,
262 Fall B 23/FA 02 004 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG Kenn 1 9 M 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (GNED) Y
2023
Student
Feedback
General .
Suney MATH- " : : Armiger,
263 Fall B 23/FA 02 101 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG Stephanie 1 1 /100 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (GNED) °
2023
Student
Feedback
Survey MATH- General Barbour
264 Fall B 23/FA 02 610 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG Alice ’ 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune MATH- General Clanahan
265 Y 23/FA 690 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG ’ 1 8 | 13 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 1,0,0,0 1 340
Fall B 02 Matthew
and Ful (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune MATH- General Crisel
266 Y 23/FA 710 | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| REG ’ 6 | 14 | 43 0,024 6 0,0,1,5 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,024 6 0,0,0,6 6 3.83
Fall B 02 Stanley
and Ful (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney MATH- " . nera Clanahan
267 Fall B 23/FA 02 950W | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| WEB Matthe ’ 5 |29 | 17 1,0,1,3 5 1,01,3 5 0,0,0,5 5 - - 1,004 5 345
and Full (GNED) "
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Survey MATH- . . ner Burchard
268 Fall B 23/FA 02 951W | Transitional Math Mathematics (MATH) Education| WEB April ’ 3 120 |15 0,0,0,3 3 1,0,0,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 - - 0,0,0,3 3 3.75
aﬁd Full (GNED) "
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 1729 | 20,551351522 | 1732 | 518,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 @ 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey | Course | Course
Number | Section

Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

MATH-
02

MATH-
02

MATH-
153

MATH-
153

MATH-
153

MATH-
153

161

952W

953W

004

101

950W

951W

001V

Course
Name

Transitional Math

Transitional Math

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Course
Department

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Bullington,
Kenny

Helderman,
Justin

Bullington,
Kenny

Armiger,
Stephanie

Bullington,
Kenny

Helderman,
Justin

Burchard,

April

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rev | Bp | %
8 32 25
2 10 | 20
3.5 60
2 | 3 |67
3 16 19
2 | 14 | 14
115 7
1710 8517 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,134 8 0,0,3,5 8 0,0,2,6 8 - -
1,0,0,1 2 1,0,0,1 2 1,0,0,1 2 - -
0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,1,0,2 3 0,0,1,2 3
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2
0,0,1,2 3 1,0,1,1 3 0,0,1,2 3 - -
1,1,0,0 2 0,1,1,0 2 0,0,1,1 2 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,125 8
0,0,1,1 2
0,0,0,3 3
0,0,0,2 2
1,0,1,1 3
0,2,00 2
0,0,0,1 1

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

3.56

275

3.73

4.00

317

238

4.00



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

MATH-
161

002

003

540DW

690V

710V

950W

951W

Course
Name

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Mathematical
Reasoning & Model

Course
Department

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Burchard,

April

Wheeler,
Kevin

Burchard,

April

Burchard,

April

Burchard,

April

Burchard,

April

Woodside,
Denise

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rov

12

Exp

12

20

28

12

21

51

%

25

32

100

33

24

1710 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,1,0 1
0,0,3,6 9 0,0,2,7 9 0,0,1,8 9 - -
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - -
0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0,3,2,7 12 0,3,2,7 12 0,1,2,9 12 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 = 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,3 3
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,2,7 9
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,04 4
0,0,0,3 3
04,2,6 12

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

4.00

3.60

3.78

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.38

3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
283 UMY | ogpa | MTHE | gsow gzr:o?ﬁjﬁm " Mathematics (VATH) | Education | WEB /?‘L)‘rrifhard' 3 1323 0021 3 1002 3 00,12 3 - - 0021 3 | 333
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
284 ﬁ:lrl"gy 2aFa | M 001y %i;‘:rf'eme”ta’y Mathematics (MATH) | Education TV ‘é‘g‘;ﬁ'e“ 14 25 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 - - 0001 1 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
285 ﬁ:lrl"gy 23FA "’fg;' 710V %&;‘éf‘emema’y Mathematics (VATH) | Education | ITV ‘Qg\fﬁ'e“ 111 100| 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 ; - 0001 1| 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
286 ?;’Irl‘gy 23FA "’fgg‘ 950W %&;‘;ﬁ'ememw Mathematics (VATH) | Education WEB ‘ng‘fr?'er' 5 38 13| 0023 5 0005 5 0005 5 ; - 0023 5 | 380
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
287 SUney | oypa | MATH- | g4 | College Algebra for Mathematics (VATH) | Education REG | /heeler, 113 8 000,11 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1| 400
Fall B 163 Calculus Kevin
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
288 E“l'l"gy 23FA '\’fgy 002V g°:'e€|’e'°‘gebraf°r Mathematics (VATH) | Education TV sgk§3°"* 4 23 17| 04103 4 0103 4 0103 4 ; ; 0103 4 | 350
and Ful e (GNED) ’
2023
Student
Feedback General
289 Eulrl‘gy 23FA 'Vfg? 510DV gg:'eﬁ’e'“‘gebraf” Mathematics (VATH) | Education TV I\E/gkl‘jsm 5 15 33| 0023 5 0032 5 0005 5 ; ; 0023 5 | 365
and Ful e (GNED) )
2023
Grand Total*: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42361581493 1720 2055135152 1732 51875330 437 36771541462 1720 379



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course
Number

MATH-
163

MATH-
163

MATH-
163

MATH-
163

MATH-
163

MATH-
223

MATH-
223

Course
Section

540DW

541DW

810DV

950W

951W

001V

950W

Course
Name

College Algebra for
Calculus

College Aigebra for
Calculus

College Algebra for
Calculus

College Algebra for
Calculus

College Algebra for
Calculus

Probabilityand
Statistics

Probability and
Statistics

Course
Department

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Mathematics (MATH)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

Evaluated
Individual

Bullington,
Kenny

Wheeler,
Kevin

Eriksson,
Mark

Bullington,
Kenny

Clanahan,
Matthew

Eriksson,
Mark

Eriksson,
Mark

Grand Total *:

Svy

Rev | Bxp
9 62
110
112
321
7 34
34
9 38

%

21

75

24

1710 | 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé’f;%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,045 9 1,017 9 0,0,0,9 9 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,1,2 3 - -
0,0,1,6 7 1,0,1,5 7 0,0,0,7 7 - -
0,0,1,2 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0423 9 0,3,3,3 9 0,225 9 - -
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,1,0,8 9
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,1,0 1
0,0,0,3 3
0,1,0,6 7
0,0,1,2 3
051,33 9

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

apt

Score

3.72

3.75

3.75

3.92

3.75

3.75

3.00



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNICATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY mmegYqusz
CLEARAND ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |\ on o o Nt
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period  Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
297 SUney | o3 | MATH- | g4 | Analit Geometry Mathematics (MATH) | Education| REG | /Whesler, 16 17| 0010 1 000,1 1 0,00,1 1 01,00 1 00,1,0 1 320
Fall B 271 Calculus lI (GNED) Kevin
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
s VKTG- Business Ma ¢ Studes& Gard
208 | SUMEY | o3/ 950W | Retail Merchandising usiness Vanagement | \workforce | WEB | 2rANer, 11119 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - = 0,0,0,1 1 400
Fall B 118 (BMGT) Dev Joanne
d Full
2023 (CRS)
Student
Feedback Cal_'eer
Sune M.T- Medical Laborato Studies & Mast,
299 Y| 23FA © | 001 |Immunology - ry Workforce | REG A 11 100 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 210 Technician (MLT) Dev Darinda
d Full
2023 (CRSD)
Student
Feedback Ca(eer
Surve MST- Mcrocomputer Support Tech Studies &
300 F;‘“BV 23FA | {ys | 101 | ITEssentals plZNST)UPp Workforce | REG | Fry, Danny 5 19 | 26 0,0.2,3 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0.2,3 5 0,0,0,5 5 3.84
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Suney MST- Mcrocomputer Support Tech | Studies &
301/ Fall B 23FA| 117 | 950W |LinuxEssentials (VST) Workforce | WEB | Fry, Danny 2|7 29 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - = 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
s NST- M ter Support Tech | Studies & Mal
302 | SUNEY | o3FA 101H | Networking | crocomputer Support T€Cn [ yyriforce | REG one, 6 18 | 33 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,006 6 0,006 6 0,006 6 4.00
Fall B 118 (MST) Dev Mchael
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
s NST- M ter Support Tech | Sdies & Mal
303 | SUNEY | o3/FA 950W | Network Security crocomputer Support T€CN | \nrforce | WEB one, 2| 6 |33 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 - = 0,0,0,2 2 3.88
Fall B 217 (MST) Dev Mchael
and Full
2023 (CRST)

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729  20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes pt
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Surve MST- Mcrocomputer Support Tech Studies & Malone
304| oo BV 2FA | g | 950W | Server Administration I p VST PP Workforce | WEB | "o 1 4|25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - = 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcuzli’:(:r&
305 §:|rl\/§y aaFa | WoT 01 introduction to Mcr°°°mpLg§é%”Pp°“Ted‘ Workiorce | REG | BIone. 19 11| 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1| 0001 1 000,1 1 | 400
and Full ‘ o Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Surve MST- Mcrocomputer Support Tech Studies & Malone
306 o By 23FA | g | 101H | Networking I p s pp Workforce| REG | =75 16 |17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full Dev
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback
Surve: MUSC- General White
307 Fall By 23/FA o1 002 |Recitals and Concerts | Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG VViIIiar‘n 1 3 133 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney MUSC- . . nera Mitchell
308 Fall B 23/FA 02 003 |Recitals and Concerts | Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG Sheri ’ 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney MUSC- . . nera Mitchell
309 Fall B 23/FA 03 003 |Recitals and Concerts | Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG Sheri ’ 1 6 | 17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
aﬁd Full (GNED) o
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune MUSC- General White
310 Fu" By 23/FA 1011 001 | Symphonic Band Music Department (MVUSC) | Education| REG Wil ’ 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
aﬁd Full (GNED) o
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback
Sune MUSC- General White
311 Y 23/FA 001 |Jazzand Pep Band Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG g 1 6 | 17 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 1021 William
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune MUSC- General
312 Fall By 23/FA 1032 001 | Chorus Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG | White, Cindy | 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune MUSC- General
313 Fall By 23/FA 1033 001 | Chorus Music Department (MUSC) | Education| REG | White, Cindy | 1 8 |13 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney MUSC- . ) . nera . .
314 Fall B 23/FA 1043 001 | Swingsations Music Department (MVUSC) | Education| REG |White,Cindy | 2 | 8 | 25 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
315 Suney | o3 | MUSC- 1 g | History&Apprecof 1, i Department (MUSC) | Education| REG | White, 1113 8 000,1 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1| 400
Fall B 123 Music William
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
316 SUNeY | o3 | MUSC- 1 g, | History&Apprecof 1\ i Department (MUSC) | Education| REG | White, 2 16 13| 0002 2 0011 2 0002 2 | 0020 | 2 0002 2 | 370
Fall B 123 Music William
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
317 2N agn | MISC | saopw ThStory&Apprecol | yyic Department (VUSC) | Education WEB | White,Cindy | 7 32 22| 0025 7 0016 7 0007 7 - - 00,16 7 | 386
a sic (GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course

Number | Section
Nl1"2330 691V
M1J2330 711V
'Vﬁjzssc 950W
VS| estw
MS | oot
MISS | oot

Course
Name

History & Apprec of
Music

History & Apprec of
Music

History & Apprec of
Music

History & Apprec of
Music

Aural Skills |

Theory|, Harmony

Functional Piano |

Course
Department

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Music Department (MUSC)

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Mitchell,
Sheri

Mitchell,
Sheri

White,
William

White, Cindy

White, Cindy

White, Cindy

Kubus,
Daniel

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rv Bp | %
11 100
3 5 60
1215
6 54 11
16 17
2 8 25
18 13
1710 8517 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR
COMMUNICATEINA

DID THEINSTRUCTOR

DID YOU GAIN
KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR| ASSISTANCE MY

WHEN | NEEDED

CLEARAND R e 'C | ABLITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAELPEDMETO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - -
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,0,3 & 0,0,0,3 3 - -
0,1,0,0 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,1,0 1 - -
0,0,0,6 6 1,014 6 1,005 6 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1
21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 A 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5/18,75,339 | 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,3 3
0,1,00 1
0,0,0,6 6
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,2 2
0,0,0,1 1

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

4pt
Score

4.00

4.00

2.50

3.71

4.00

3.90

3.80

3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

#

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

Survey

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Survey
Fall B
and Full
2023

Survey
Period

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

23/FA

Course | Course
Number | Section

MUSP-
1112

MUSP-
1113

MUSP-
1611

NURS-
108

NURS-
116

NURS-
116

NURS-
218

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

Course
Name

Private Voice

Private Voice

Private Percussion

RN Bridge

Foundations of
Nursing

Foundations of
Nursing

Maternal Child Health
Nursing

Course
Division

Course
Department

General
Education
(GNED)

Music Department (MUSC)

General
Education
(GNED)

Music Department (MUSC)

General
Education
(GNED)

Music Department (MUSC)

Career
Studies &
Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce
Dev
(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce
Dev
(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce
Dev
(CRST)

Career
Studies &
Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce
Dev
(CRST)

Course
Type

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

Evaluated
Individual

Mitchell,
Sheri

Mitchell,
Sheri

White,
William

Grissom,
Brandy

Alen,
Kimberly

Vincent,
Lauren

Hudson,
Mranda

Grand Total *:

Svy
Rv | Bp | %
16 17
15 20
1 2 50
8 22 36
9 29 31
9 29 31
321 14

1710 8517 | 20

DID THEINSTRUCTOR

COMMUNCATEINA | DIDTHEINSTRUCTOR

DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR| ASSISTANCE MY

CLEARAND R e 'C | ABLITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAE.PEDMETO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,8 8 0,0,0,8 8 0,0,0,8 8 0,0,2,6 8
0,0,0,9 9 0,0,1,8 9 0,0,0,9 9 0,0,1,8 9
0,0,0,9 9 0,0,0,9 9 0,0,0,9 9 0,0,1,8 9
0,0,0,3 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,0,0,3 3 0,0,2,1 3
21,51,169,1492 | 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 A 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5/18,75,339 | 437

WOULD YOU
RECOMMBEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?
No
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes

Freq Dist Resp
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,1 1
0,0,0,8 8
0,0,1,8 9
1,0,0,8 9
0,0,1,2 3

36,77,154,1462 | 1729

Overall

apt

Score

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.95

3.93

391

3.73

3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HAELPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback St?;?ili’:g&
332 Suney | o3 | NURS- 74 | Matemal Child Health |\, ing Department (NURS) | Workforce| REG | Voodward, 1 4 o4 47 | 0,013 4 0013 4 0022 4 | 1120 | 4 0,121 4 | 325
Fall B 218 Nursing Dev Ashlie
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Calfeer
Sune NURS- Medical Surgical Studies &
333 Fall By 23/FA 219 001 Nursing Il 9 Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce| REG | Fox, Haley 4 | 23 |17 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 4.00
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Sune NURS- Medical Surgical Studies & Vincent
334 Y 23/FA 001 : 9 Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce | REG ’ 4 | 23 |17 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 4.00
Fall B 219 Nursing Il Dev Lauren
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune NURS- Medical Surgical Studies & Crutsinger,
335 Y 23/FA 710 : 9 Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce | REG fISinger, 4 | 25|16 0,0,22 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,1,3 4 0,0,22 4 0,0,22 4 3.65
Fall B 219 Nursing Il Dev Teri
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Car.eer
Sune NURS- Medical Surgical Studies & Grissom
336 Y 23/FA 710 : 9 Nursing Department (NURS) | Workforce | REG ’ 4 | 25 | 16 0,0,04 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 0,0,2,2 4 0,004 4 3.90
Fall B 219 Nursing Il Dev Brandy
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Carleer
Sune OTA Found of Oco Studies &
337 | uney 23/FA 951W u up Occupational Therapy (OTA) | Workforce | WEB | Butler, Brett 6 | 13 | 46 0,0,06 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 4.00
Fall B 200 Therapy Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Call'eer
Sune OTA Med Conditions in Occ Studies &
338 | SUney 23/FA 950W Occupational Therapy (OTA) | Workforce | WEB | Butler, Brett 5 |13 | 38 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 - - 0,0,0,5 5 4.00
Fall B 205 Therapy Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 | 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 @ 5,18,75,339 | 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND e ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR oMM | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE v INSTRUCTOR'S HAPEDMETO  , OSTRICTORTO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes pt
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Can_'eer
Sune OTA Activity Analysis Thera Studies &
339 2NV ogFa | I gstw |2t di;V ys P Occupational Therapy (OTA) | Workforce| WEB | Butler,Brett | 5 | 13 38 | 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5 ; ; 0004 4 | 400
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Calfeer
Sune OTA Mental Health & Studies &
340 UMY ogEa | QI estw | RN Healh Occupational Therapy (OTA) | Workforce| WEB | Butler,Brett | 5 13 | 38 | 0005 5 0005 5 00,05 5 ; ; 0005 5 | 400
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Career
Sune OTA- Pediatric & Adolescent Studies &
3a1 Y agea | OTF | asow | pode Occupational Therapy (OTA) | Workforce| WEB | Butler,Brett | 5 13 | 38 | 0005 5 0005 5 00,14 5 ; ; 0005 5 | 395
Dev
d Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback General
342 Y| ogra | PHL | esow g‘;rifgsuggﬁ;‘ o @gg:gﬂg’&%ﬁ;g‘ Education| WEB | Sanders, 7 48 15| 0007 7 0,007 7 0007 7 - - 0007 7 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
343 E;‘Irl"gy 23FA P;:',,"g 001 |Ethics PSQ,?:E,‘;‘;{,’?{;‘AE;E;‘ Education REG irr‘lfers 1113 8 000,1 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1| 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
3a4 UMY a3 | P osow | Ethics PE?SSS,?&Z’,TFSE?B” Education WEB | Sanders 4 30 13| 0004 4 0,004 4 0,004 4 - - 0,004 4 | 400
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback General
345 UMY | 23Fa | PHL | 950W | Religions ofthe World %‘gg:gﬁgﬁgj'ﬁ;g‘ Educaion WEB |Sande'S |42 51 24| 00012 | 12 10011 | 12 00012 | 12 - - 00012 | 12 | 394
and Full (GNED)
2023
Grand Total: 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42,36,1581493 1720 20551351522 1732 51875330 437 3677541462 1729 379



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY Rmm%qrhs
CLEARAND ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR Overall
LEARNING INSTRUCTORTO
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONVIENT? INSTRUCTORS HAE.PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course| Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
geedback BHYS. General
346 F;Irlvgy 23/FA 100 001 | Suneyof Physics Physical Science (PHYS) |Education| REG |Larson,Paul | 2 7 | 29 0,0,02 2 0,0,02 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,11 2 0,0,0,2 2 3.90
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
gﬁi?ebmk PHYS- General
347 FaIIBy 23/FA 100 950W | Sunwey of Physics Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| WEB |Larson,Paul | 2 8 | 25 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
Feedback
Suney PHYS- Gener.al
348 | Fall B 23/FA 101 001 | Physical Science Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| REG |Larson,Paul | 5 | 22 | 23 0,0,0,5 5 0,0,0,5 5 00,14 5 0,0,2,3 5 0,0,1,4 5 3.84
and Full (GNED)
2023
Student
geedback PHYS. General
349 Fulrlvgy 23/FA 101 002 | Physical Science Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| REG |Larson,Paul | 3 | 23 | 13 0,1,1,1 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,1,1,1 3 0,0,1,2 3 0,1,1,1 3 3.27
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney PHYS- e e nera Crisel
350 23/FA 710 | Physical Science Physical Science (PHYS) |Education| REG ’ 4 9 | 44 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,04 4 0,0,1,3 4 3.95
Fall B 101 (GNED) Stanley
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S PHYS- General
351 Fu|r|\'§y 23/FA 101 950W | Physical Science Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| WEB | Kopf, Amy 6 | 40 | 15 00,24 6 00,15 6 0,1,0,5 6 - - 00,15 6 3.75
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
General
Suney PHYS- : : : : : DeAngelo,
352 23/FA 951W | Physical Science Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| WEB 5121 |24 0,0,05 5 0,0,05 5 0,0,05 5 - - 0,0,05 5 4.00
Fall B 101 (GNED) Mchael
and Full
2023

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729  20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ’ COURSE? UNDERSTAND. ’
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback
Surve PHYS- General
353 Fall By 23/FA 11 001 | General Physics | Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| REG |Larson,Paul | 1 4 |25 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune PHYS- General
354 Fall By 23/FA 211 950W | General Physics | Physical Science (PHYS) | Education| WEB | Larson,Paul | 1 2 |50 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Career
Sune PNRS- Studies &
355 Fall By 23/FA 116 002 | Pediatric Nursing Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG | Leier, Tara 1127 4 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,1,00 1 0,0,1,0 1 2.80
Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback Stcl:,u?jri:zr&
356 SUNEY | o3pa | PNRS- g, | Medical-Surgical Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG | Dodson. 2 27 7 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 0011 2 0002 2 | 39
Fall B 119 Nursing Il Dev Sherri
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student Career
Feedback Studies &
357 | SUNEY | ogpa | PRS- ) | Medical-Surgical Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce | pgg | Pierce, 2 27 7 00,1,1 2 00,1,1 2 00,11 2 | 0101 7 00,1,1 2 | 340
Fall B 119 Nursing Il Dev Andrea
and Full (CRST)
2023
Student
Feedback Carleer
Surve PNRS- Materal/Newborn studies &
358 | Uney 23/FA 002 . Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG | Leier, Tara 2 | 25| 8 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,1,0,1 2 0,0,1,1 2 340
Fall B 125 Nursing Dev
and Full
2023 (CRST)
Student
Feedback sﬁ?ﬂzgr&
359 Suney | o3 | PNRS- | g4 | Leadership and Practical Nursing (PNRS) | Workforce| REG | Fierce, 2 27 7 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 | 0011 2 0002 2 | 39
Fall B 128 Management Dev Andrea
and Full
2023 (CRSD)
Grand Total *: | 1710 | 8517 | 20 & 21,51,169,1492 @ 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 @ 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 518,75,339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
360 UMY | o3 | PSYC- | 00> | General Psychology | FSyehologyDepartment | £y i Reg | Barbour, 2 17 12| 004/ 2 0002 2 00,11 2 0110 | 2 0002 2 | 350
Fall B 111 (PSYC) John
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
361 UMY | o3ra | PSYC- [ 540DW | General Psychology | FSyehologyDepartment | £y o weg | TOMPSON. | 45 | 76 | 20 | 10143 | 15 00443 | 14 | 004113 | 14 - - 01013 | 14 | 386
Fall B 111 (PSYC) Gabriel
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
362 UMY | o3ra | PSYC- I 541DW | General Psychology | FSyehologyDepartment | £y i | e | Sanders, 130 3 000,1 1 10,00 1 000,1 1 - - 000,1 1 | 325
Fall B 111 (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
363 UMY | o3pn | PSYC- | 950w | General Psychology | FSyehologyDepartment | gy o weg | Bishop, 6 46 13| 0015 6 1,005 6 00,15 6 ; ; 01,14 6 | 367
Fall B 111 (PSYC) Jessica
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
364 SUNeY | o3en | PSYC- | o54\y | General Psychology Psychology Department | £y oti0n | wEB | Sanders, 32214 0012 3 0003 3 0003 3 ; ; 0003 3 | 3@
Fall B 111 (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
365 SUNeY | o3ra | PSYC- | o500 | child Psychology Psychology Department | £y otion | weg | BYan. 5 20 17| 0023 5 0023 5 0005 5 ; ; 0014 5 | 375
Fall B 223 (PSYC) Racheal
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
366 SUNY | o3 | PSYC- | 9605 | child Psychology Psychology Department | £y iion | REG | Sanders, 114 25| 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1| 400
Fall B 223 (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total*: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42361581493 1720 2055135152 1732 51875330 437 36771541462 1720 379



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_PEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Bxp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp @ Score
Student
Feedback General
367 UMY | o3 | PSYC- | 950w | Adolescent Psychology|  FSyehologyDepartment | £y i | wep | Sanders, 4 31 13| 0004 4 00413 4 00413 4 - - 00413 4 | 381
Fall B 233 (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
368 UMY | o3pp | PSYC- | 540pyy | Human DevAcross the  Psychology Department | gy aion | weR | ThOMPSON. | 4 49 o1 | 0004 4 0004 4 0004 4 ; ; 0004 4 | 400
Fall B 243 Life Span (PSYC) Gabriel
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
369 SUnNey | p3pa | PSYC- | g5y | HumanDevAcross the | Psychology Department | gy ooy weg | Sanders, 7 26 27| 1015 7 0025 7 01,15 7 ; ; 1105 7 | 350
Fall B 243 Life Span (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
370 SUney | o3pp | PSYC- | g5y |HumanDevAcross the  PsychologyDepartment | £y niion  weg | Bishop, 1369 | 19| 0337 13 0247 13 0238 13 ; ; 0517 13 | 333
Fall B 243 Life Span (PSYC) Jessica
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
371 SUney | o3pp | PSYC- 1 gggg | HumanDevAcross the  PsychologyDepartment | gy i qiion - Reg | Sanders, 116 17| 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 0,00,1 1 0,00,1 1| 400
Fall B 243 Life Span (PSYC) Colleen
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S READ- General
372 Ful?gy 23/FA 01 002 | Transitional Reading | Reading (READ) Education| REG | Baker, Kelly 1 5 20 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
a (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Surve READ- General Barriner,
373 Y 23/FA 950W | Transitional Reading | Reading (READ) Education| WEB C 1 2 | 50 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 01 Larrie
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 20 @ 21,51,169,1492 1733 42,36,158,1493 1729 20,55,1351522 @ 1732 5,18,75,339 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEISTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | WOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HA_LPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney READ- . - : nera ’
374 23/FA 951W | Transitional Reading | Reading (READ) Education| WEB | Rose, Lisa 2 4 | 50 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 01 (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney READ- " - " : Barriner,
375 23/FA 001 | Transitional Reading Il Reading (READ) Education| REG h 1 3 |33 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 02 (GNED) Larrie
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
376 E:Irlvgy 23/FA R%';D' 002 | Transitional Reading Il Reading (READ) E(‘gﬁgtl':?)” REG | Baker, Kelly 1 12 | 8 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,1,0 1 0,0,0,1 1 3.80
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney READ- . - : : Barriner,
377 23/FA 950W | Transitional Reading Il Reading (READ) Education| WEB . 1 16 | 6 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 02 (GNED) Larrie
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S READ- General
378 | SUney 23/FA 951W | Transitional Reading Il Reading (READ) Education| WEB | Rose, Lisa 2 9 | 22 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 02 (GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
Suney READ- . - : : Barriner,
379 23/FA 954W | Transitional Reading Il Reading (READ) Education| WEB . 1 2 | 50 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 02 (GNED) Larrie
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
380 SUMeY | o3pa | SCOM 1 44 | pyplic Speaking Speech & Communications | g4 cation | REG | HA8S: 5 24 21| 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5 | 0005 | 5 0005 5 | 400
Fall B 110 (scom) (GNED) Benjamin
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA %%fé’f;%{% KNOWLEDGE, SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE, MY RmmgwjnﬁgYoql'JHs
CLEARAND e ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR COMMTOMS | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE v INSTRUCTOR'S HAPEDMETO =, OSTRICTORTO
MANNER? ' COURSE? UNDERSTAND. '
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Sw Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
3g1 Suney | o3pn | SCOM 1 0y | public Speaking Speech & Communications | g4 ooy | REG | Ha@S: 6 20 30 0006 6 0006 B 0006 6 0006 | 6 0006 6 | 400
Fall B 110 (SCOom) (GNED) Benjamin
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
3g2 Suney | o3pn | SCOM 1 04 | public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy -ton | REG | HAas, 6 2326 0006 6 0006 6 0006 6 0006 | 6 0006 6 | 400
Fall B 110 (SCOom) (GNED) Benjamin
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
383 UMY a3a | SCOM 5400w Public Speaking Speech & Communications | £y cation | weg | Holield, 366 5| 0003 3 0003 3 0003 3 - - 0003 3 | 400
all B 110 (SCOM) (GNED) William
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
384 SUNeY | o3en | SCOM I 544pW | Public Speaking Speech & Communicaions | gy cati0n  WEB | L0IUE: 1|67 1 0001 1 0001 1 0001 1 - - 0001 1 | 400
Fall B 110 (Sscom (GNED) Kendra
and Full
2023
Student
geedback General
- . :
385 paig | 20FA | SO 610V | Public Speaking SPee S oy BN MV e, |2 6 3| 0002 | 2 0002 2 0002 | 2 : : 0002 | 2 | 400
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
386 SUMSY | o3pa | SCOM | 6a0v | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy ation |y | HaaS, 14 25| 0010 1 0,0.1,0 1 00,10 1 - - 0,0.1,0 1 | 300
Fall B 110 (scom) (GNED) Benjamin
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
387 SUMY | o3ea | SCOM | 740y | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy ation |y | HaaSs, 1.5 20| 0001 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 | 400
Fall B 110 (SCOom) (GNED) Benjamin
and Full
2023

Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND \TEAROS ABLLITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR ECOMBDTHS | overal
UNDERSTANDABLE G INSTRUCTOR'S HELPEDMETO |, WSTRICTORTO
MANNER? - COURSE? UNDERSTAND. -
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual Rev  Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback General
388 SUNeY | ogea | SCOM o501 | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy cti0n  WeB | S00IY 114 7| 0010 1 00,10 1 0,00,1 1 - - 0,100 1| 300
Fall B 110 (Sscom) Season
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
389 SUneY | o3ra | SCOM | g54\y | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | g4 ction | WEB | LOGUE, 2 15 13| 0002 2 0002 2 0002 2 - - 0002 2 | 400
Fall B 110 (scom Kendra
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
390 SUneY | o3ra | SCOM | gsowy | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | g4 cation | WEB | LOGUE, 5 20 17| 0005 5 0005 5 0005 5 - - 0005 5 | 400
Fall B 110 (SCOm) Kendra
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
391 SUney | o3pn | SCOM | ggayy | Public Speaking Speech & Communications | g4 ction | WEB | CO0IEY: 2 3 67| 004/ 2 0002 2 0002 2 - - 0002 2 | 388
Fall B 110 (Sscom Season
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
392 Suney | o3 pp | SCOM | 9605 | public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy, ation | REG | HA8S: 6 18 33| 0006 6 0006 6 0006 6 0006 | 6 0006 6 | 400
Fall B 110 (SCOM) Benjamin
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
393 Suney | o3pp | SCOM | 9655 | public Speaking Speech & Communications | gy ation | REG | HA8S: 6 9 67| 0006 6 0006 6 0006 6 0006 | 6 0006 6 | 400
Fall B 110 (scom Benjamin
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
394 Suney | oapa | SCOM | g6 | Communicationin | Speech & Communications | gy iion | REG | LO9Ue: 31520 0012 3 0003 3 0102 3 | 0012 | 3 0003 3 | 373
Fall B 125 Workplace (scom) Kendra
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total*: | 1710 8517 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 42361581493 1720 2055135152 1732 51875330 437 36771541462 1720 379



Survey

Results By Responses People Focused Questions Compare
DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRSTRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCEMY | YWOLLDYOL
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTORTO Overall
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HA_LPEDMETO ANOTHER STUDENT?
MANNER? ! COURSE? UNDERSTAND. !
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very No 4pt
Survey | Course | Course Course Course Course | Course Evaluated Svy Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
# | Survey | Period | Number | Section Name Department Division | Type Individual | Rev | Exp | % Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp | FreqDist | Resp Freq Dist Resp | Score
Student
Feedback
Sune SOCI- General Wilson
395 Y 23/FA 540DW | General Sociology Social Sciences (SOCI) | Education| WEB o 4 |18 | 22 0,2,0,2 4 01,12 4 01,12 4 - = 0,2,0,2 4 3.13
Fall B 111 Brandie
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback Ge |
Suney SOCI- . . . nera Westbrooks
396 23/FA 950W | General Sociology Social Sciences (SOCI) | Education| WEB 111 | 88 | 13 0,0,3,8 11 0,1,1,9 11 0,1,0,10 1 - - 0,1,1,9 11 3.75
Fall B 111 Shawn
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback General
397 SUey | o3pa | SOCk | g5y | Marriage and the Social Sciences (SOC|) | Education| WEB | MISon, 111 9| 0001 1 00,01 1 00,01 1 - - 00,01 1 | 400
Fall B 223 Family Brandie
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
Sune SOCI- General Wilson
398 Y 23/FA 950W | Social Problems Social Sciences (SOCI) | Education| WEB . 2 10 | 20 0,0,0,2 2 0,1,0,1 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,1,0,1 2 3.50
Fall B 234 Brandie
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
s SPAN General Rivett
399 | Suney 23/FA ~ | 003V | ElementarySpanish | Spanish (SPAN) Education| [TV Vett, 2 6 | 33 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 0,0,0,2 2 - - 0,0,0,2 2 4.00
Fall B 101 Andrew
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S SPAN General Rivett
400 | 2Uney 23/FA " | 540DW | Elementary Spanish | Spanish (SPAN) Education| WEB Ve, 1 5 |20 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 - - 0,0,0,1 1 4.00
Fall B 101 Andrew
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Student
Feedback
S SPAN General Rivett
401 | SUney 23/FA ~ | 950W | Elementary Spanish | Spanish (SPAN) Education| WEB | e, 6 | 22 | 27 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 0,0,0,6 6 - - 0,0,0,6 6 4.00
Fall B 101 Andrew
(GNED)
and Full
2023
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20 | 21,51,169,1492 1733 | 42,36,158,1493 | 1729 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75339 @ 437 | 36,77,154,1462 | 1729 3.79



Survey .
Results By People Focused Questions

Course
Department

Course
Name

Survey | Course | Course
# Survey | Period | Number | Section

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

Student
Feedback
Suney
Fall B
and Full
2023

SWRK-

100 950W | Social Work

402 23/FA Social Sciences (SOCI)

THEA-

History & Apprec of
120 950W

403 Theatre

23/FA Theatre Arts (THEA)

WELD-

156 610

404 23/FA Intro to SMAW Welding (WELD)

* Filtering on columns does not affect grand total

Course
Division

General
Education
(GNED)

General
Education
(GNED)

Career
Studies &
Workforce

Dev

(CRST)

Course
Type

REG

Evaluated | Svy
Individual Rev | Exp | %
Reynolds,

Corey 2 118 | 11

Bene, Molly 4 | 23 |17

Dugas,
Drake 1 M9
Grand Total *: | 1710 8517 | 20

Survey Intelligence Report
Created: December 19, 2023

DID THEINSTRUCTOR DID YOU GAIN WHEN | NEEDED
COMMUNCATEINA | PDTHEIRETRUCTOR | KNOWLEDGE SKILL, OR|  ASSISTANCE MY
CLEARAND LEARNING ABILITY FROM THS INSTRUCTOR
UNDERSTANDABLE ENVIRONMENT? INSTRUCTOR'S HB_LPEDMETO
MANNER? ) COURSE? UNDERSTAND.
No No No Poor,Fair,Good,Very
Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes | Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes Good
Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp Freq Dist Resp  FreqDist | Resp
0,0,0,2 2 0,0,1,1 2 0,0,0,2 2 - -
0,1,1,2 4 0,1,0,3 4 0,0,1,3 4 - -
0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1 0,0,0,1 1
21,51,169,1492 = 1733 @ 42,36,158,1493 @ 1729 | 20,55,135,1522 | 1732 | 5,18,75,339 @ 437

WOULD YOU

RECOMMEND THS
INSTRUCTORTO
ANOTHER STUDENT?

No

Freq Dist

0,0,1,1

01,03

0,0,0,1

36,77,154,1462

Opinion,No,Neutral,Yes
Resp

1729

Overall

4pt
Score

3.75

3.50

4.00

3.79



